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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon
 
Event 1  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:18.65 M 7/9/2006 HOGSBrittany Usinger

POOL: 1:18.65 P 7/9/2006 Brittany Usinger

CNTY1:41.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bratcher, Morgan 1:34.06 CNTY  1:31.591
Round Hill Country Club  8Kemper, Quinn 1:35.72 CNTY  1:37.372
Orinda Country Club  8Voelker, Evelyn 1:38.52 CNTY  1:36.443
Orinda Country Club  7Gaffney, Cora 1:38.87 CNTY  1:37.984
Springbrook Swim Team  8Best, Penny 1:39.36 CNTY  1:43.555
Orinda Country Club  8Wellen, Alexa 1:41.29 CNTY  1:41.296
Orinda Country Club  7Williams, Blair 1:41.53 CNTY  1:40.707
Orinda Country Club  8Castaldi, Caitlyn 1:43.47  1:42.648
Orinda Country Club  8Kermode, Reese 1:46.91  1:51.519
Springbrook Swim Team  7Deal, Ellie 1:49.36  1:57.6610
Springbrook Swim Team  8Goldberg, Ava 1:54.43  1:56.3011
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bajuniemi, Silvia 1:54.85  2:01.0212
Springbrook Swim Team  7Cheng, Emma 1:56.88  1:59.4913
Springbrook Swim Team  7Horner, Jane 2:00.08  1:55.9414
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Paige 2:00.86  1:57.4215
Springbrook Swim Team  8Murphy, Lilah 2:01.50  1:57.1416
Springbrook Swim Team  8Deal, Josie 2:02.21  1:58.3317
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Arcy, Molly 2:02.63  NT18
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Holwell, Britta 2:06.97  1:59.1919
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Salido-Martinez, Lincoln 2:21.45  NT20
Round Hill Country Club  7Graham, Haley 2:38.82  NT21
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Wilkins, Shawna 2:41.09  2:43.9322
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Exberger, Charlotte 2:43.36  NT23

 
Event 2  Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:20.86 M 2000 IVSTGreg Harper

POOL: 1:20.86 P 7/9/2000 Greg Harper

CNTY1:41.68

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  8Yrueta, William 1:36.97 CNTY  1:41.101
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Liam 1:36.99 CNTY  1:41.002
Orinda Country Club  8Walsh, Declan 1:39.83 CNTY  1:40.843
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Grey 1:42.69  1:39.804
Indian Valley Swim Team  8de la Rea, Micah 1:43.45  1:45.035
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Turbin, Jake 1:45.46  1:45.036
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Nathan 1:45.77  1:44.097
Round Hill Country Club  8Iturreria, Rocco 1:48.88  1:46.808
Springbrook Swim Team  7Uppal, Bodhi 1:48.95  1:58.329
Orinda Country Club  7Andron, Grant 1:49.58  1:47.9210
Orinda Country Club  7Tseng, Maddox 1:51.86  1:55.2311
Springbrook Swim Team  8Liffick, Jashn 1:52.18  1:53.9912
Springbrook Swim Team  7Tamayo, Sebastian 1:52.68  2:07.9013
Springbrook Swim Team  7Hubinger, Nolan 1:54.58  2:03.0514
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Jackson, Keenan 1:55.20  1:59.5915
Orinda Country Club  7Ross, William 1:56.22  1:56.7616
Orinda Country Club  7Woolway, Billy 1:57.55  1:53.3117
Springbrook Swim Team  8Paras, Miles 1:59.92  1:57.6218
Round Hill Country Club  7Pappageorge, Vincent 2:12.96  NT19
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 2  Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  7Hahn, Ryder 2:19.67  NT20
Indian Valley Swim Team  8McSwain, Adrian 2:36.75  3:24.0621
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Orazio, Luca 2:54.83  NT22
Round Hill Country Club  7Krompier, James 2:59.67  NT23
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Yogaratnam, Xavier 3:04.93  3:36.7424

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:08.22 M 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSAna Jih-Schiff

POOL: 1:08.22 P 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSAna Jih-Schiff

CNTY1:24.80

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 10Kroger, Grace 1:22.12 CNTY  1:18.431
Orinda Country Club 10Williams, Vivienne 1:22.32 CNTY  1:23.902
Springbrook Swim Team 10Guiro, Dheliya 1:25.02  1:25.673
Orinda Country Club 10Duff, Tatum 1:25.53  1:27.014
Orinda Country Club  9Gaffney, Evelyn 1:26.65  1:22.655
Orinda Country Club 10Weber, Maggie 1:27.19  1:26.816
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Holwell, Emerson 1:29.53  1:28.037
Springbrook Swim Team  9Pigeon, Campbell 1:30.73  1:30.768
Springbrook Swim Team 10Adler, Alessandra 1:31.29  1:29.579
Springbrook Swim Team 10Fong, Sophie 1:35.25  1:28.9610
Orinda Country Club  9Weber, Alexa 1:38.52  NT11
Round Hill Country Club 10Tam, Ava 1:39.35  1:44.7712
Springbrook Swim Team  9Zagorov, Eva 1:42.39  1:46.2113
Springbrook Swim Team  9Hubinger, Addie 1:43.58  1:42.6514
Round Hill Country Club  9Stafford, Courtney 1:43.95  1:55.2215
Springbrook Swim Team  9Kitagawa, Angelina 1:45.57  1:40.0816
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Jackson, Gabby 1:45.60  1:53.6217
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Tompkins, Savannah 1:48.30  1:47.7918
Springbrook Swim Team 10McKenna, Brianna 1:48.44  1:52.3519
Round Hill Country Club  9Gillispie, Harlow 2:04.72  NT20
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kaabipour, Mila 3:08.32  NT23

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:10.14 M 7/13/2014 RHCC -VATucker Peterson

POOL: 1:10.14 P 7/13/2014 RHCC -VATucker Peterson

CNTY1:25.95

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  9Shamia, Henry 1:17.93 CNTY  1:20.391
Orinda Country Club 10Warren, Cord 1:18.50 CNTY  1:21.102
Springbrook Swim Team 10Pigeon, Brady 1:23.81 CNTY  1:26.833
Orinda Country Club  9Britton, Ryder 1:24.74 CNTY  1:25.124
Springbrook Swim Team 10Castro, Aiden 1:29.07  1:32.315
Orinda Country Club 10Cleveland, Cole 1:29.55  1:30.146
Springbrook Swim Team  9Patel, Ryan 1:30.08  1:25.237
Springbrook Swim Team  9Sayegh, Mason 1:30.72  1:32.428
Orinda Country Club 10Holmes, Henry 1:31.17  1:31.599
Springbrook Swim Team  9Silverstein, Hudson 1:32.24  1:44.8910
Springbrook Swim Team 10Dunton, Connor 1:33.71  1:32.5211
Springbrook Swim Team  9Keely, Cameron 1:34.48  1:37.9212
Orinda Country Club  9McWhorter, Cameron 1:36.25  NT13
Springbrook Swim Team 10Williams, Parker 1:37.13  1:45.8814
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 10Heintz, Colin 1:38.54  1:43.4915
Springbrook Swim Team 10Cheng, Ollie 1:39.60  1:43.7716
Round Hill Country Club 10Graham, Tyler 1:39.64  1:34.4517
Springbrook Swim Team  9Williams, Dawson 1:42.50  1:43.6518
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Jack 1:42.84  1:46.7919
Springbrook Swim Team 10Morrill, Brady 1:46.35  1:45.2420
Round Hill Country Club 10Jackson, Luca 1:47.51  1:46.7621
Round Hill Country Club  9Davis, Jax 1:47.79  1:55.4522
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Liam 1:53.50  2:05.7223
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Leong, Aiden 2:02.55  2:42.1624

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:02.19 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSKatie Mitchell

POOL: 1:02.19 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSKatie Mitchell

CNTY1:15.34

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 12Britton, Olivia 1:07.26 CNTY  1:07.071
Springbrook Swim Team 12Smyth, Evya 1:11.31 CNTY  1:12.152
Orinda Country Club 12Warren, Mara 1:12.58 CNTY  1:11.853
Orinda Country Club 11Britton, Eloise 1:12.77 CNTY  1:12.924
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Bautista, Sam 1:13.06 CNTY  1:12.015
Springbrook Swim Team 11Briones, Lily 1:14.21 CNTY  1:13.466
Round Hill Country Club 11DeWolff, Ella 1:14.30 CNTY  1:16.567
Orinda Country Club 12Kroger, Molly 1:16.84  1:15.999
Orinda Country Club 12Sovik, Piper 1:17.98  1:18.1910
Springbrook Swim Team 11Guiro, Jayna 1:18.03  1:17.1511
Springbrook Swim Team 12Whatley, Neela 1:20.15  1:21.6012
Springbrook Swim Team 11Michlitsch, Brooklyn 1:21.39  1:24.9413
Round Hill Country Club 11Cavalli, Sienna 1:22.01  1:17.3314
Springbrook Swim Team 11Rehn, Anika 1:23.69  1:27.2915
Springbrook Swim Team 11Schlehr, Ella 1:24.59  1:23.7916
Springbrook Swim Team 11Kim, Phaley 1:27.08  1:25.0517
Springbrook Swim Team 12Silverstein, Olivia 1:30.29  1:33.5618
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Karadi, Sophia 1:38.19  1:41.7419
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Bajuniemi, Elinor 1:43.41  1:40.5120
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Singh, Anaia 1:44.88  NT21
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lucia, Ella 1:45.51  2:09.3722
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Ahuja, Aleena 2:18.78  NT23

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:01.75 M 7/10/2016 HOX  -PCIsaac Kim

POOL: 1:01.75 P 7/10/2016 HOX  -PCIsaac Kim

CNTY1:15.33

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 12Purcell, Owen 1:08.89 CNTY  1:08.871
Orinda Country Club 12Woolway, Henry 1:09.00 CNTY  1:08.842
Orinda Country Club 11Stevens, Grant 1:10.96 CNTY  1:11.893
Orinda Country Club 12Gaffney, Miles 1:11.12 CNTY  1:11.974
Springbrook Swim Team 12Rotblat, Mason 1:13.68 CNTY  1:13.415
Springbrook Swim Team 11Tamayo, Cruz 1:13.87 CNTY  1:14.866
Round Hill Country Club 12Sparkes, Grasten 1:14.17 CNTY  1:13.207
Springbrook Swim Team 12Dunton, Braden 1:14.27 CNTY  1:14.788
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club 12Dublin, Grant 1:14.75 CNTY  NT9
Orinda Country Club 12Shamia, Jack 1:15.16 CNTY  1:16.8010
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kearns, Brady 1:15.76  NT11
Springbrook Swim Team 11Andre, Owen 1:18.11  1:18.5612
Orinda Country Club 12Chiu, Winston 1:19.29  1:17.8413
Orinda Country Club 11Murphy, Paddy 1:21.52  1:19.4014
Springbrook Swim Team 12Woehrle, Cash 1:22.37  1:22.8115
Springbrook Swim Team 12Hughes, Everett 1:22.59  1:24.6916
Springbrook Swim Team 11Shah, Bodhi 1:22.89  1:26.7517
Springbrook Swim Team 12Siu, David 1:23.36  1:21.4918
Springbrook Swim Team 11Williamson, Calder 1:24.97  1:25.6519
Springbrook Swim Team 11Miller, Max 1:27.72  1:19.6620
Round Hill Country Club 11Regan, John 1:34.30  NT21
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Morales, Trae 1:34.47  1:31.7622
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Kaminsky, Seth 1:36.81  1:37.9823
Round Hill Country Club 11Gupta, Neel 1:40.74  1:35.7624

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:01.11 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSZoie Hartman

POOL: 1:01.11 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSZoie Hartman

CNTY1:11.87

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Del Rosario, Ella 1:05.90 CNTY  1:05.561
Orinda Country Club 14Stevens, Taylor 1:07.45 CNTY  1:10.722
Orinda Country Club 14Blanchard, Ellie 1:10.42 CNTY  1:12.433
Orinda Country Club 13Copeland, Eve 1:10.85 CNTY  1:14.644
Springbrook Swim Team 14Weyland, Alexa 1:10.91 CNTY  1:14.585
Springbrook Swim Team 14O'Connor, Clara 1:10.97 CNTY  1:09.096
Springbrook Swim Team 14Dankworth, Addison 1:11.26 CNTY  1:11.917
Indian Valley Swim Team 13Morse, Jenna 1:11.61 CNTY  1:13.118
Springbrook Swim Team 13Martin, Audrey 1:12.21  1:13.939
Orinda Country Club 14Raffetto, Anne 1:14.33  1:17.2110
Springbrook Swim Team 14Keely, Tatum 1:15.75  1:15.2811
Springbrook Swim Team 14Schirmer, Tess 1:16.19  1:18.7412
Springbrook Swim Team 13Veronda, Tess 1:16.88  1:15.9113
Orinda Country Club 14Roberts, Emily 1:17.80  1:17.8014
Orinda Country Club 14Duff, Piper 1:18.06  1:20.4515
Springbrook Swim Team 13La Rotonda, Siena 1:19.41  1:19.4816
Springbrook Swim Team 13Tamayo, Santana 1:20.07  1:20.2917
Springbrook Swim Team 13Guiro, Amayel 1:20.76  1:21.0318
Indian Valley Swim Team 14Soto, Julia 1:21.23  1:09.8819
Springbrook Swim Team 13Dankworth, Reese 1:23.48  NT20
Round Hill Country Club 14Hooper, Rhea 1:27.28  1:26.7321

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 57.69 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSRyan Iannaccone

POOL: 57.69 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSRyan Iannaccone

CNTY1:07.73

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Schlehr, Mason 1:02.29 CNTY  1:03.041
Orinda Country Club 13O'Hare, Cade 1:03.18 CNTY  1:03.872
Orinda Country Club 13Leibowitz, Will 1:06.87 CNTY  1:08.813
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 13Williams, Rhys 1:07.07 CNTY  1:07.634
Orinda Country Club 13Hwang, Jayden 1:07.44 CNTY  1:10.775
Orinda Country Club 13Scott, Dylan 1:07.47 CNTY  1:10.826
Orinda Country Club 13Tseng, Jackson 1:13.89  NT7
Springbrook Swim Team 14Hughes, Owen 1:18.73  1:16.618
Springbrook Swim Team 14Mims, Dylan 1:18.90  1:19.979
Springbrook Swim Team 14Roth, Henry 1:20.40  1:26.4810
Springbrook Swim Team 13Topp, Isaac 1:23.49  1:22.9211

 
Event 9  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 1:02.80 M 7/14/2019 RC   -LFKatherine Hawkins

POOL: 1:02.57 P 7/10/2019 RCKatherine Hawkins

CNTY1:09.42

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 17Archer, Sara 1:06.85 CNTY  1:08.421
Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Kaitlyn 1:06.95 CNTY  1:07.512
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hilsabeck, Hailey 1:07.30 CNTY  1:07.743
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hall, Eden 1:08.54 CNTY  1:08.174
Orinda Country Club 17Harris, Olivia 1:08.58 CNTY  1:11.065
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Iliana 1:08.72 CNTY  1:10.096
Springbrook Swim Team 16Graham, Natalie 1:08.77 CNTY  1:11.417
Indian Valley Swim Team 18Grasham, Emily 1:10.37  1:10.508
Springbrook Swim Team 16Weiss, Kyra 1:10.41  1:10.569
Orinda Country Club 15Koopah, Levand 1:10.43  1:09.9410
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hempfling, Ava 1:10.70  NT11
Orinda Country Club 17Pope, Frances 1:10.80  1:11.9912
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Conner, Ellie 1:11.18  1:16.8513
Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Krista 1:11.62  NT14
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Bautista, Riley 1:12.04  1:11.6015
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Morse, Kayla 1:12.34  1:09.6716
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Cassie 1:13.24  1:12.9217
Springbrook Swim Team 17Judson, Catherine 1:13.27  NT18
Springbrook Swim Team 15Bauer, Madison 1:13.34  NT19
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Hailey 1:14.57  1:17.5720
Springbrook Swim Team 15Tierney, McKenzie 1:16.10  NT21
Round Hill Country Club 15Sparkes, EmJ 1:18.40  1:22.5622
Orinda Country Club 15Langdon, Reese 1:18.86  1:20.9723
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Soto Orona, Andrea 1:19.87  1:16.6724
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Pantano, Jordan 1:20.27  NT25
Orinda Country Club 18George, Riley 1:26.87  1:27.8426
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Pantano, Kendall 1:27.80  NT27

 
Event 10  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM

Pentathlon: 54.78 M 7/11/2021 RC   -LFJacob Soderlund

POOL: 54.78 P 7/11/2021 RC   -LFJacob Soderlund

CNTY1:01.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 17Kaelle, Ryan 58.43 CNTY  59.481
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Nelson, Brett 1:00.55 CNTY  1:02.222
Indian Valley Swim Team 17Bouyea, Adam 1:02.91  1:01.593
Springbrook Swim Team 15Carter, Jace 1:04.80  1:04.604
Springbrook Swim Team 17Harrington, Sean 1:05.61  1:03.525
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 10  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Sam 1:05.80  1:05.846
Orinda Country Club 15Leibowitz, David 1:06.96  1:05.617
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hanson, Cale 1:07.57  1:06.708
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Kuta, Trevor 1:09.24  1:10.789
Springbrook Swim Team 16Batra, Kabir 1:21.79  1:25.3410

 
Event 11  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 18.81 M 7/15/2018 HOX  -PCTatum Prindiville

POOL: 18.81 P 7/15/2018 HOX  -PCTatum Prindiville

CNTY27.30

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  6Domeier, Blake 21.73 CNTY  22.051
Springbrook Swim Team  6Deal, Frannie 25.34 CNTY  28.642
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Turbin, Claire 25.40 CNTY  24.513
Springbrook Swim Team  6Shah, Siona 30.68  34.934
Springbrook Swim Team  5Miller, Raleigh 34.40  40.655
Springbrook Swim Team  6Peterson, Evan 35.33  33.436
Springbrook Swim Team  5Murphy, Hazel 35.39  39.337
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Pandya, Siena 37.90  NT8
Round Hill Country Club  6Gupta, Nyra 37.96  46.499
Springbrook Swim Team  5Domeier, Haley 44.87  43.1110
Springbrook Swim Team  5Adler, Arianna 58.86  1:11.4511

 
Event 12  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 18.45 M 7/9/2017 OCC  -OMGrant Stevens

POOL: 18.45 P 7/9/2017 OCC  -OMGrant Stevens

CNTY27.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  6Bennett, Cooper 21.77 CNTY  25.291
Round Hill Country Club  6Iturreria, Duke 22.49 CNTY  23.622
Springbrook Swim Team  6Williams, Chance 24.63 CNTY  24.833
Indian Valley Swim Team  6Bratcher, Declan 25.60 CNTY  26.364
Round Hill Country Club  6Panagotacos, Leo 27.96  27.735
Springbrook Swim Team  6Veazey, Wyatt 30.38  33.186
Springbrook Swim Team  6Plaza, Lucas 31.81  31.527
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Exberger, Drew 37.61  40.278
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Keiffner, Kip 38.55  NT9
Springbrook Swim Team  6Floering, Beckham 38.80  50.0410
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Vigevani, Asher 39.35  48.9611
Indian Valley Swim Team  6McMenamy, Liam 39.96  34.3612
Springbrook Swim Team  6Svenson, Mason 44.05  43.5813
Round Hill Country Club  6Fazlollahi, Lucas 50.28  NT14
Springbrook Swim Team  5Horner, Henry 1:02.03  NT17
Round Hill Country Club  5Porteous, Rhett 1:03.77  47.5618

 
Event 13  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 15.10 M 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSKate Christian

POOL: 15.09 P 7/9/2014 CCCC -VSKate Christian

CNTY18.98

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bratcher, Morgan 18.27 CNTY  18.081
Springbrook Swim Team  8Best, Penny 18.39 CNTY  17.672
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 13  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  7Williams, Blair 19.07  18.733
Orinda Country Club  8Voelker, Evelyn 19.41  19.604
Orinda Country Club  8Castaldi, Caitlyn 19.60  18.935
Round Hill Country Club  8Kemper, Quinn 19.75  17.576
Orinda Country Club  7Gaffney, Cora 20.07  19.357
Springbrook Swim Team  8Goldberg, Ava 20.33  21.388
Springbrook Swim Team  7Horner, Jane 21.63  20.919
Springbrook Swim Team  7Deal, Ellie 22.56  22.9010
Orinda Country Club  8Kermode, Reese 23.06  25.8111
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Paige 23.28  22.9512
Springbrook Swim Team  8Murphy, Lilah 24.16  23.7913
Springbrook Swim Team  7Cheng, Emma 24.57  23.0014
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Holwell, Britta 24.66  26.2315
Springbrook Swim Team  8Deal, Josie 24.81  24.1516
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bajuniemi, Silvia 26.75  30.6517
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Arcy, Molly 27.15  31.8618
Orinda Country Club  8Wellen, Alexa 27.76  22.4219
Round Hill Country Club  7Graham, Haley 33.38  39.1720
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Wilkins, Shawna 37.31  43.7321
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Exberger, Charlotte 37.44  46.5622
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Salido-Martinez, Lincoln 37.87  34.7123

 
Event 14  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 15.36 M 7/15/2012 HOX  -PCCasey Peterson

POOL: 15.36 P 7/15/2012 HOXCasey Peterson

CNTY18.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  8Yrueta, William 17.39 CNTY  17.281
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Liam 17.68 CNTY  17.902
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Grey 18.49 CNTY  18.633
Springbrook Swim Team  8Liffick, Jashn 20.12  21.234
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Nathan 20.19  20.085
Springbrook Swim Team  7Tamayo, Sebastian 20.27  19.406
Round Hill Country Club  8Iturreria, Rocco 20.64  22.397
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Turbin, Jake 20.76  20.828
Springbrook Swim Team  7Uppal, Bodhi 21.79  22.979
Springbrook Swim Team  7Hubinger, Nolan 21.84  24.6810
Orinda Country Club  8Walsh, Declan 22.17  23.6211
Orinda Country Club  7Ross, William 22.60  23.6412
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Jackson, Keenan 23.01  24.0613
Orinda Country Club  7Tseng, Maddox 24.14  23.7014
Indian Valley Swim Team  8de la Rea, Micah 24.28  21.7815
Springbrook Swim Team  8Paras, Miles 24.31  25.9216
Orinda Country Club  7Andron, Grant 24.44  24.2217
Orinda Country Club  7Woolway, Billy 25.61  23.3218
Round Hill Country Club  7Hahn, Ryder 31.53  31.8819
Round Hill Country Club  7Pappageorge, Vincent 32.39  38.0120
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Orazio, Luca 32.55  50.6121
Indian Valley Swim Team  8McSwain, Adrian 35.14  33.7522
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Yogaratnam, Xavier 40.91  45.7423
Round Hill Country Club  7Krompier, James 47.41  52.0324
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon
 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 30.29 M 7/15/2012 ORINDAEloise Engs

POOL: 30.29 P 7/15/2012 OCCEloise Engs

CNTY36.60

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 10Williams, Vivienne 36.49 CNTY  37.041
Orinda Country Club 10Kroger, Grace 36.87  37.682
Springbrook Swim Team 10Adler, Alessandra 37.67  36.603
Springbrook Swim Team 10Guiro, Dheliya 38.43  35.664
Orinda Country Club  9Gaffney, Evelyn 39.04  40.035
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Holwell, Emerson 39.12  37.436
Orinda Country Club 10Duff, Tatum 39.26  40.527
Springbrook Swim Team  9Pigeon, Campbell 40.57  37.898
Springbrook Swim Team 10Fong, Sophie 40.59  40.229
Orinda Country Club 10Weber, Maggie 41.25  38.3910
Springbrook Swim Team  9Kitagawa, Angelina 45.02  45.2711
Orinda Country Club  9Weber, Alexa 45.69  NT12
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Jackson, Gabby 48.66  49.3213
Springbrook Swim Team  9Zagorov, Eva 50.33  50.0114
Round Hill Country Club  9Stafford, Courtney 50.63  49.7715
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Tompkins, Savannah 52.61  53.8816
Springbrook Swim Team  9Hubinger, Addie 52.80  56.1717
Springbrook Swim Team 10McKenna, Brianna 53.63  53.1318
Round Hill Country Club 10Tam, Ava 53.66  NT19
Round Hill Country Club  9Gillispie, Harlow 1:02.67  1:14.4520
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kaabipour, Mila 1:31.95  NT21

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 29.44 M 7/13/2014 RHCC -VATucker Peterson

POOL: 29.44 P 7/13/2014 RHCC -VATucker Peterson

CNTY37.98

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  9Shamia, Henry 33.18 CNTY  33.711
Orinda Country Club 10Holmes, Henry 36.04 CNTY  38.892
Orinda Country Club 10Warren, Cord 36.17 CNTY  37.573
Springbrook Swim Team  9Sayegh, Mason 36.38 CNTY  36.184
Springbrook Swim Team  9Silverstein, Hudson 37.15 CNTY  37.295
Springbrook Swim Team 10Pigeon, Brady 39.78  41.096
Orinda Country Club  9Britton, Ryder 40.89  42.747
Springbrook Swim Team 10Dunton, Connor 40.98  40.958
Orinda Country Club 10Cleveland, Cole 40.99  43.829
Springbrook Swim Team 10Morrill, Brady 41.43  43.4110
Springbrook Swim Team  9Patel, Ryan 41.86  43.7411
Orinda Country Club  9McWhorter, Cameron 42.13  NT12
Springbrook Swim Team 10Williams, Parker 42.49  42.1513
Springbrook Swim Team  9Keely, Cameron 42.99  44.8214
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Jack 44.17  44.0615
Springbrook Swim Team 10Castro, Aiden 46.11  45.3116
Round Hill Country Club 10Graham, Tyler 48.49  42.9017
Springbrook Swim Team 10Heintz, Colin 49.43  46.0818
Springbrook Swim Team 10Cheng, Ollie 50.67  49.5019
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Liam 55.30  55.8220
Springbrook Swim Team  9Williams, Dawson 55.40  53.4521
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club 10Jackson, Luca 58.52  56.5122
Round Hill Country Club  9Davis, Jax 1:00.19  1:00.9123
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Leong, Aiden 1:09.86  1:09.7524

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 27.26 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSKatie Mitchell

POOL: 27.26 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSKatie Mitchell

CNTY32.03

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 12Britton, Olivia 29.03 CNTY  29.151
Springbrook Swim Team 12Smyth, Evya 29.41 CNTY  29.692
Orinda Country Club 12Warren, Mara 31.23 CNTY  30.363
Orinda Country Club 11Britton, Eloise 31.66 CNTY  33.114
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Bautista, Sam 31.72 CNTY  32.295
Springbrook Swim Team 11Briones, Lily 31.99 CNTY  32.276
Springbrook Swim Team 11Guiro, Jayna 32.62  31.997
Orinda Country Club 12Sovik, Piper 33.27  33.478
Round Hill Country Club 11Cavalli, Sienna 33.35  32.619
Springbrook Swim Team 12Whatley, Neela 33.74  34.8110
Round Hill Country Club 11DeWolff, Ella 34.39  34.6811
Springbrook Swim Team 11Rehn, Anika 34.53  34.9212
Orinda Country Club 12Kroger, Molly 36.74  35.8913
Springbrook Swim Team 11Kim, Phaley 39.07  38.5814
Springbrook Swim Team 11Michlitsch, Brooklyn 40.37  38.6515
Springbrook Swim Team 12Silverstein, Olivia 41.63  39.6316
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Singh, Anaia 48.37  52.4017
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lucia, Ella 49.10  51.0418
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Karadi, Sophia 49.13  50.6519
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Bajuniemi, Elinor 49.51  52.2620
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Ahuja, Aleena 1:36.09  1:29.02*21
Springbrook Swim Team 11Schlehr, Ella 1:36.09  38.43*21

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 26.80 M 7/10/2016 HOX  -PCCasey Peterson

POOL: 26.55 P 6/10/2009 Nicholas Inserra

CNTY32.56

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 11Tamayo, Cruz 29.37 CNTY  29.421
Orinda Country Club 12Woolway, Henry 29.93 CNTY  29.402
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Purcell, Owen 30.98 CNTY  31.403
Springbrook Swim Team 12Dunton, Braden 31.26 CNTY  31.254
Orinda Country Club 12Gaffney, Miles 31.41 CNTY  32.645
Orinda Country Club 11Stevens, Grant 31.66 CNTY  32.866
Springbrook Swim Team 12Rotblat, Mason 32.61  31.677
Orinda Country Club 12Shamia, Jack 32.69  32.638
Round Hill Country Club 12Dublin, Grant 32.83  NT9
Springbrook Swim Team 11Andre, Owen 33.04  32.6810
Springbrook Swim Team 11Miller, Max 33.12  34.5311
Springbrook Swim Team 12Woehrle, Cash 34.90  36.0412
Orinda Country Club 12Chiu, Winston 35.31  37.0813
Springbrook Swim Team 11Shah, Bodhi 35.37  35.4314
Springbrook Swim Team 11Williamson, Calder 36.67  36.1015
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 12Hughes, Everett 37.02  35.9216
Orinda Country Club 11Murphy, Paddy 37.30  34.1717
Round Hill Country Club 12Sparkes, Grasten 37.60  NT18
Springbrook Swim Team 12Siu, David 40.41  40.6819
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kearns, Brady 42.21  NT20
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Morales, Trae 42.34  41.8921
Round Hill Country Club 11Regan, John 47.47  47.3922
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Kaminsky, Seth 48.62  46.9623
Round Hill Country Club 11Gupta, Neel 50.97  59.0424

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 27.00 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSJenna Seaman

POOL: 27.00 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSJenna Seaman

CNTY30.38

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 14Stevens, Taylor 29.41 CNTY  30.711
Springbrook Swim Team 14Dankworth, Addison 29.68 CNTY  29.772
Orinda Country Club 13Copeland, Eve 30.08 CNTY  31.453
Springbrook Swim Team 14Del Rosario, Ella 30.15 CNTY  30.604
Indian Valley Swim Team 14Soto, Julia 30.40  30.095
Springbrook Swim Team 14Weyland, Alexa 30.58  31.496
Orinda Country Club 14Raffetto, Anne 31.05  32.997
Indian Valley Swim Team 13Morse, Jenna 31.46  31.088
Orinda Country Club 14Blanchard, Ellie 31.77  32.949
Springbrook Swim Team 13Veronda, Tess 32.22  32.0210
Springbrook Swim Team 13Martin, Audrey 32.58  32.3811
Springbrook Swim Team 14O'Connor, Clara 33.20  32.3812
Springbrook Swim Team 13Tamayo, Santana 33.39  32.4913
Springbrook Swim Team 13Guiro, Amayel 33.42  32.9914
Springbrook Swim Team 14Schirmer, Tess 34.36  34.3615
Orinda Country Club 14Roberts, Emily 35.27  34.5416
Springbrook Swim Team 13Dankworth, Reese 35.29  35.1017
Springbrook Swim Team 13La Rotonda, Siena 35.85  33.3418
Springbrook Swim Team 14Keely, Tatum 36.06  NT19
Orinda Country Club 14Duff, Piper 36.62  38.8320
Round Hill Country Club 14Hooper, Rhea 39.97  39.7021

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 24.88 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSRyan Iannaccone

POOL: 24.88 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSRyan Iannaccone

CNTY28.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Schlehr, Mason 27.24 CNTY  26.881
Orinda Country Club 13Leibowitz, Will 29.30  29.282
Orinda Country Club 13Scott, Dylan 29.49  29.933
Orinda Country Club 13Williams, Rhys 29.60  29.674
Orinda Country Club 13O'Hare, Cade 30.04  31.545
Orinda Country Club 13Hwang, Jayden 31.19  32.456
Orinda Country Club 13Tseng, Jackson 31.61  NT7
Springbrook Swim Team 14Hughes, Owen 31.76  31.798
Springbrook Swim Team 14Mims, Dylan 34.01  38.549
Springbrook Swim Team 14Roth, Henry 34.94  34.5910
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 13Topp, Isaac 39.30  45.6211
 
Event 21  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 27.46 M 7/14/2013 ORINDATori Yee

POOL: 27.87 P 7/11/2021 HOX  -PCAubrey Simpson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 16Hilsabeck, Hailey 28.17  1:04.401
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hall, Eden 28.43  1:03.842
Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Kaitlyn 29.05  1:08.973
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Iliana 29.56  1:08.814
Springbrook Swim Team 16Graham, Natalie 29.58  1:09.655
Orinda Country Club 17Pope, Frances 29.88  1:16.086
Springbrook Swim Team 17Judson, Catherine 29.93  NT7
Orinda Country Club 17Harris, Olivia 30.13  1:18.088
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hempfling, Ava 30.22  NT9
Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Krista 30.52  NT10
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Conner, Ellie 30.57  1:12.1111
Springbrook Swim Team 17Archer, Sara 31.14  NT12
Springbrook Swim Team 15Bauer, Madison 31.29  NT13
Orinda Country Club 15Koopah, Levand 31.33  1:21.0814
Indian Valley Swim Team 18Grasham, Emily 31.34  1:20.2315
Springbrook Swim Team 16Weiss, Kyra 31.36  1:18.1116
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Cassie 32.07  1:21.3717
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Morse, Kayla 32.13  1:22.8418
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Bautista, Riley 32.34  1:25.0119
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Hailey 32.68  1:23.9020
Orinda Country Club 15Langdon, Reese 32.74  1:19.0821
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Pantano, Jordan 33.48  NT22
Springbrook Swim Team 15Tierney, McKenzie 33.50  NT23
Round Hill Country Club 15Sparkes, EmJ 36.76  NT24
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Soto Orona, Andrea 37.36  1:36.9125
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Pantano, Kendall 38.58  NT26
Orinda Country Club 18George, Riley 43.59  1:30.0827

 
Event 22  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Pentathlon: 23.96 M 7/11/2021 HOX  -PCCasey Peterson

POOL: 23.96 P 7/11/2021 HOX  -PCCasey Peterson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 17Kaelle, Ryan 25.17  54.261
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Nelson, Brett 26.26  NT2
Springbrook Swim Team 15Carter, Jace 27.20  NT3
Indian Valley Swim Team 17Bouyea, Adam 27.36  1:02.894
Orinda Country Club 15Leibowitz, David 28.05  1:04.085
Springbrook Swim Team 17Harrington, Sean 28.34  1:01.496
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Sam 29.09  1:13.837
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hanson, Cale 31.12  1:09.448
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Kuta, Trevor 31.88  NT9
Springbrook Swim Team 16Batra, Kabir 36.59  1:40.4710
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon
 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 20.09 M 7/13/2014 RHCC -VAAddy Vonderahe

POOL: 20.09 P 7/13/2014 RHCC -VAAddy Vonderahe

CNTY26.45

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team  5Turbin, Claire 25.19 CNTY  24.291
Springbrook Swim Team  6Domeier, Blake 27.59  26.422
Springbrook Swim Team  6Peterson, Evan 29.98  30.113
Springbrook Swim Team  6Deal, Frannie 30.07  27.344
Springbrook Swim Team  5Murphy, Hazel 32.90  37.565
Round Hill Country Club  6Gupta, Nyra 33.27  33.056
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Pandya, Siena 37.35  NT7
Springbrook Swim Team  5Domeier, Haley 39.94  40.388
Springbrook Swim Team  6Shah, Siona 40.71  36.959
Springbrook Swim Team  5Miller, Raleigh 41.44  34.8110
Springbrook Swim Team  5Adler, Arianna 47.79  46.9411

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 21.13 M 7/9/2017 OCC  -OMGrant Stevens

POOL: 21.13 P 7/9/2017 OCC  -OMGrant Stevens

CNTY26.56

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  6Iturreria, Duke 25.25 CNTY  26.821
Indian Valley Swim Team  6McMenamy, Liam 25.58 CNTY  27.562
Indian Valley Swim Team  6Bratcher, Declan 25.87 CNTY  24.683
Orinda Country Club  6Bennett, Cooper 26.92  33.874
Round Hill Country Club  6Panagotacos, Leo 27.62  26.305
Springbrook Swim Team  6Williams, Chance 29.01  29.086
Springbrook Swim Team  6Veazey, Wyatt 29.08  29.167
Springbrook Swim Team  6Svenson, Mason 31.76  29.098
Springbrook Swim Team  6Floering, Beckham 32.72  36.429
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Keiffner, Kip 33.77  NT10
Springbrook Swim Team  6Plaza, Lucas 33.83  31.7811
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Exberger, Drew 37.06  35.6012
Springbrook Swim Team  5Horner, Henry 38.10  36.6713
Round Hill Country Club  5Porteous, Rhett 41.86  38.9914
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Vigevani, Asher 42.04  38.9315
Round Hill Country Club  6Fazlollahi, Lucas 43.30  33.7816

 
Event 25  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 17.08 M 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSKate Christian

POOL: 16.48 P 7/9/2014 CCCC -VSKate Christian

CNTY20.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  8Voelker, Evelyn 20.39 CNTY  20.571
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bratcher, Morgan 20.65 CNTY  20.272
Round Hill Country Club  8Kemper, Quinn 20.74  19.633
Orinda Country Club  8Wellen, Alexa 20.90  21.554
Orinda Country Club  8Kermode, Reese 21.11  20.905
Orinda Country Club  8Castaldi, Caitlyn 21.96  20.376
Springbrook Swim Team  8Best, Penny 22.06  21.257
Orinda Country Club  7Gaffney, Cora 22.38  21.968
Orinda Country Club  7Williams, Blair 22.50  22.559
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 25  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Paige 22.61  22.3310
Springbrook Swim Team  7Horner, Jane 23.86  23.0711
Springbrook Swim Team  7Cheng, Emma 24.78  24.0812
Springbrook Swim Team  8Deal, Josie 24.85  25.1713
Springbrook Swim Team  8Goldberg, Ava 24.99  23.6114
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Arcy, Molly 25.41  26.5515
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Salido-Martinez, Lincoln 25.79  25.7516
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Holwell, Britta 26.49  25.5217
Springbrook Swim Team  8Murphy, Lilah 26.52  25.9818
Round Hill Country Club  7Graham, Haley 26.88  27.3019
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bajuniemi, Silvia 27.18  26.8320
Springbrook Swim Team  7Deal, Ellie 27.22  25.9121
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Wilkins, Shawna 30.23  28.4222
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Exberger, Charlotte 35.71  33.2723

 
Event 26  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 17.43 M 7/14/2019 OCC  -OMGrant Stevens

POOL: 17.06 P 7/30/2005 Nicholas Inserra

CNTY20.65

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  8Yrueta, William 19.69 CNTY  21.111
Round Hill Country Club  8Iturreria, Rocco 20.64 CNTY  21.322
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Liam 21.28  21.693
Orinda Country Club  7Andron, Grant 21.72  21.734
Indian Valley Swim Team  8de la Rea, Micah 21.93  21.845
Orinda Country Club  8Walsh, Declan 22.07  22.366
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Nathan 22.31  22.257
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Turbin, Jake 22.64  24.428
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Grey 23.02  21.039
Springbrook Swim Team  7Uppal, Bodhi 23.27  22.5410
Springbrook Swim Team  7Hubinger, Nolan 23.41  23.5911
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Jackson, Keenan 24.58  27.4512
Orinda Country Club  7Tseng, Maddox 24.68  25.9213
Orinda Country Club  7Woolway, Billy 25.15  24.5414
Orinda Country Club  7Ross, William 25.35  24.6515
Springbrook Swim Team  7Tamayo, Sebastian 25.36  26.2116
Springbrook Swim Team  8Paras, Miles 27.45  25.7117
Springbrook Swim Team  8Liffick, Jashn 27.68  27.7918
Round Hill Country Club  7Pappageorge, Vincent 28.43  27.3719
Indian Valley Swim Team  8McSwain, Adrian 28.56  26.5320
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Orazio, Luca 30.27  29.8721
Round Hill Country Club  7Krompier, James 31.35  30.0422
Round Hill Country Club  7Hahn, Ryder 34.75  38.9923
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Yogaratnam, Xavier 36.90  37.2224

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 31.14 M 7/15/2018 SPBRK-LFSadie Suppiger

POOL: 31.14 P 7/15/2018 SPBRK-LFSadie Suppiger

CNTY38.33

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 10Duff, Tatum 37.77 CNTY  36.991
Orinda Country Club 10Kroger, Grace 37.87 CNTY  36.362



Valley Swim Association - C HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:31 PM  7/10/2022  Page 14

2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 10Williams, Vivienne 38.67  37.813
Springbrook Swim Team  9Pigeon, Campbell 42.05  42.074
Orinda Country Club  9Gaffney, Evelyn 42.35  41.775
Springbrook Swim Team 10Guiro, Dheliya 42.36  40.996
Springbrook Swim Team 10Adler, Alessandra 42.82  44.497
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Holwell, Emerson 42.95  43.148
Round Hill Country Club 10Tam, Ava 43.00  43.649
Orinda Country Club 10Weber, Maggie 45.90  44.8910
Springbrook Swim Team  9Kitagawa, Angelina 47.13  46.0211
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Jackson, Gabby 47.82  45.3612
Orinda Country Club  9Weber, Alexa 49.13  NT13
Springbrook Swim Team  9Hubinger, Addie 49.17  45.6414
Springbrook Swim Team 10Fong, Sophie 49.77  41.8115
Springbrook Swim Team  9Zagorov, Eva 52.14  49.3116
Round Hill Country Club  9Stafford, Courtney 52.26  51.5917
Springbrook Swim Team 10McKenna, Brianna 53.18  49.8618
Round Hill Country Club  9Gillispie, Harlow 54.08  53.3319
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Tompkins, Savannah 56.51  52.7620
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kaabipour, Mila 1:24.68  59.2821

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 31.99 M 7/13/2014 RHCC -VATucker Peterson

POOL: 31.99 P 7/13/2014 RHCC -VATucker Peterson

CNTY38.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  9Britton, Ryder 37.06 CNTY  37.921
Orinda Country Club 10Warren, Cord 38.97  42.902
Orinda Country Club 10Holmes, Henry 39.60  40.153
Orinda Country Club  9Shamia, Henry 40.28  43.334
Springbrook Swim Team  9Patel, Ryan 40.37  40.405
Orinda Country Club 10Cleveland, Cole 40.58  41.166
Springbrook Swim Team  9Silverstein, Hudson 41.66  42.857
Springbrook Swim Team 10Castro, Aiden 42.19  42.628
Springbrook Swim Team 10Pigeon, Brady 43.09  45.279
Springbrook Swim Team  9Keely, Cameron 43.36  44.1610
Springbrook Swim Team 10Dunton, Connor 43.46  43.9411
Springbrook Swim Team 10Heintz, Colin 43.98  43.1812
Springbrook Swim Team  9Sayegh, Mason 44.66  44.9013
Springbrook Swim Team  9Williams, Dawson 45.72  47.7014
Round Hill Country Club 10Graham, Tyler 45.86  43.4115
Springbrook Swim Team 10Williams, Parker 46.00  44.8616
Orinda Country Club  9McWhorter, Cameron 46.04  NT17
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Jack 47.27  49.2818
Springbrook Swim Team 10Morrill, Brady 48.51  47.6919
Springbrook Swim Team 10Cheng, Ollie 49.45  46.2120
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Leong, Aiden 51.14  54.5921
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Liam 52.33  52.3322
Round Hill Country Club 10Jackson, Luca 53.13  51.7523
Round Hill Country Club  9Davis, Jax 53.80  52.5024
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon
 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 28.92 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSKatie Mitchell

POOL: 28.92 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSKatie Mitchell

CNTY34.13

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 12Britton, Olivia 29.67 CNTY  29.621
Springbrook Swim Team 12Smyth, Evya 33.19 CNTY  32.732
Round Hill Country Club 11DeWolff, Ella 33.23 CNTY  33.833
Orinda Country Club 11Britton, Eloise 33.61 CNTY  33.154
Orinda Country Club 12Warren, Mara 34.55  34.495
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Bautista, Sam 34.67  33.926
Springbrook Swim Team 11Briones, Lily 35.49  35.257
Orinda Country Club 12Sovik, Piper 36.69  35.508
Orinda Country Club 12Kroger, Molly 36.84  35.849
Springbrook Swim Team 11Guiro, Jayna 36.92  36.6610
Springbrook Swim Team 11Rehn, Anika 37.01  36.2211
Springbrook Swim Team 12Whatley, Neela 37.65  39.6612
Round Hill Country Club 11Cavalli, Sienna 38.43  37.7313
Springbrook Swim Team 11Michlitsch, Brooklyn 40.06  41.3414
Springbrook Swim Team 11Schlehr, Ella 40.29  39.4615
Springbrook Swim Team 12Silverstein, Olivia 41.30  40.0816
Springbrook Swim Team 11Kim, Phaley 41.46  39.4417
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lucia, Ella 46.17  49.6518
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Karadi, Sophia 46.45  43.5719
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Singh, Anaia 48.45  46.4120
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Ahuja, Aleena 51.97  50.8321
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Bajuniemi, Elinor 52.13  49.7122

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 28.91 M 7/10/2016 HOX  -PCIsaac Kim

POOL: 28.79 P 8/1/2009 Nicholas Inserra

CNTY34.82

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 12Purcell, Owen 30.98 CNTY  30.741
Round Hill Country Club 12Dublin, Grant 32.56 CNTY  NT2
Orinda Country Club 12Woolway, Henry 33.27 CNTY  32.233
Orinda Country Club 11Stevens, Grant 33.38 CNTY  33.794
Springbrook Swim Team 12Rotblat, Mason 34.15 CNTY  34.105
Springbrook Swim Team 12Dunton, Braden 34.22 CNTY  35.346
Round Hill Country Club 12Sparkes, Grasten 34.44 CNTY  37.667
Springbrook Swim Team 11Tamayo, Cruz 34.83  37.838
Springbrook Swim Team 11Miller, Max 34.86  35.229
Springbrook Swim Team 11Andre, Owen 36.43  36.7010
Orinda Country Club 12Shamia, Jack 36.48  36.8711
Orinda Country Club 12Gaffney, Miles 36.51  36.5112
Springbrook Swim Team 12Hughes, Everett 36.62  36.5713
Springbrook Swim Team 11Shah, Bodhi 36.72  35.8614
Orinda Country Club 11Murphy, Paddy 37.45  38.4515
Orinda Country Club 12Chiu, Winston 37.84  38.4016
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kearns, Brady 37.89  NT17
Springbrook Swim Team 11Williamson, Calder 38.96  36.9218
Springbrook Swim Team 12Woehrle, Cash 39.26  39.4819
Springbrook Swim Team 12Siu, David 41.07  40.1720
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 11Morales, Trae 45.90  42.8421
Round Hill Country Club 11Regan, John 46.79  44.9922
Round Hill Country Club 11Gupta, Neel 48.46  45.8923
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Kaminsky, Seth 53.22  47.6324

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 28.65 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSZoie Hartman

POOL: 28.65 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSZoie Hartman

CNTY32.57

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Del Rosario, Ella 30.73 CNTY  30.701
Orinda Country Club 14Raffetto, Anne 31.99 CNTY  32.422
Indian Valley Swim Team 13Morse, Jenna 32.34 CNTY  32.733
Springbrook Swim Team 14Dankworth, Addison 32.62  33.624
Orinda Country Club 14Stevens, Taylor 33.16  33.255
Orinda Country Club 13Copeland, Eve 33.51  34.236
Springbrook Swim Team 14O'Connor, Clara 34.75  32.837
Springbrook Swim Team 13Martin, Audrey 34.97  35.268
Orinda Country Club 14Blanchard, Ellie 35.09  35.859
Indian Valley Swim Team 14Soto, Julia 35.27  37.0110
Springbrook Swim Team 14Keely, Tatum 36.30  36.9211
Springbrook Swim Team 13Veronda, Tess 36.53  36.5912
Springbrook Swim Team 14Schirmer, Tess 36.72  NT13
Springbrook Swim Team 13Tamayo, Santana 36.99  36.5114
Springbrook Swim Team 14Weyland, Alexa 37.15  37.2915
Springbrook Swim Team 13Guiro, Amayel 37.29  37.3716
Orinda Country Club 14Roberts, Emily 38.39  38.1517
Orinda Country Club 14Duff, Piper 38.57  38.0518
Springbrook Swim Team 13Dankworth, Reese 40.57  39.1119
Round Hill Country Club 14Hooper, Rhea 41.48  39.3220
Springbrook Swim Team 13La Rotonda, Siena 41.86  40.6321

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 26.64 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSRyan Iannaccone

POOL: 26.64 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSRyan Iannaccone

CNTY31.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Schlehr, Mason 29.02 CNTY  29.161
Orinda Country Club 13O'Hare, Cade 29.45 CNTY  30.372
Orinda Country Club 13Leibowitz, Will 31.02 CNTY  30.183
Orinda Country Club 13Hwang, Jayden 33.81  33.874
Springbrook Swim Team 14Roth, Henry 33.88  33.505
Orinda Country Club 13Williams, Rhys 34.04  33.596
Orinda Country Club 13Scott, Dylan 34.63  35.897
Orinda Country Club 13Tseng, Jackson 35.85  NT8
Springbrook Swim Team 14Mims, Dylan 35.90  36.489
Springbrook Swim Team 14Hughes, Owen 38.11  37.4510
Springbrook Swim Team 13Topp, Isaac 40.21  41.7811
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon
 
Event 33  Women 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 28.83 M 7/11/2021 HOX  -PCAubrey Simpson

POOL: 28.83 P 7/11/2021 HOX  -PCAubrey Simpson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Kaitlyn 30.68  1:08.681
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hilsabeck, Hailey 31.27  1:11.592
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Conner, Ellie 31.65  1:06.713
Springbrook Swim Team 16Graham, Natalie 32.12  1:11.594
Springbrook Swim Team 15Bauer, Madison 32.22  NT5
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Iliana 32.78  1:15.006
Orinda Country Club 17Harris, Olivia 32.89  1:14.087
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Cassie 33.23  1:12.158
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hall, Eden 33.34  1:10.979
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hempfling, Ava 33.60  NT10
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Bautista, Riley 33.99  1:17.2911
Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Krista 34.08  NT12
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Pantano, Jordan 34.21  1:16.7513
Indian Valley Swim Team 18Grasham, Emily 34.50  NT14
Springbrook Swim Team 17Archer, Sara 34.84  1:15.1015
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Morse, Kayla 35.08  1:08.7116
Orinda Country Club 17Pope, Frances 35.22  1:23.0817
Springbrook Swim Team 17Judson, Catherine 35.26  NT18
Orinda Country Club 15Koopah, Levand 35.32  1:18.0819
Springbrook Swim Team 15Tierney, McKenzie 35.39  NT20
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Soto Orona, Andrea 35.58  1:15.9621
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Hailey 36.38  NT22
Round Hill Country Club 15Sparkes, EmJ 36.81  1:26.3023
Springbrook Swim Team 16Weiss, Kyra 37.15  1:19.7224
Orinda Country Club 18George, Riley 38.70  1:25.0825
Orinda Country Club 15Langdon, Reese 39.09  1:24.0826
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Pantano, Kendall 41.70  1:25.0227

 
Event 34  Men 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Pentathlon: 25.69 M 7/19/2015 SPBRK-LFJack Avery

POOL: 26.34 P 7/11/2021 RC   -LFJacob Soderlund

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 16Nelson, Brett 26.95  58.001
Orinda Country Club 17Kaelle, Ryan 28.13  1:04.082
Indian Valley Swim Team 17Bouyea, Adam 29.16  NT3
Springbrook Swim Team 15Carter, Jace 31.03  1:06.664
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hanson, Cale 31.30  1:05.575
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Sam 31.48  1:11.116
Springbrook Swim Team 17Harrington, Sean 31.65  1:13.857
Orinda Country Club 15Leibowitz, David 32.80  1:09.088
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Kuta, Trevor 35.82  NT9
Springbrook Swim Team 16Batra, Kabir 40.47  1:29.3110

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 23.11 M 7/14/2013 ORINDANatalie Stryker

POOL: 22.80 P 6/1/2013 ORINDANatalie Stryker

CNTY31.47

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  6Domeier, Blake 30.88 CNTY  35.651
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  6Deal, Frannie 32.53  32.252
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Turbin, Claire 32.57  34.243
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Pandya, Siena 37.20  NT4
Springbrook Swim Team  6Peterson, Evan 39.40  40.045
Springbrook Swim Team  6Shah, Siona 42.13  55.936
Springbrook Swim Team  5Domeier, Haley 44.13  47.897
Springbrook Swim Team  5Miller, Raleigh 47.70  39.658
Springbrook Swim Team  5Murphy, Hazel 48.53  1:06.579
Round Hill Country Club  6Gupta, Nyra 54.25  51.8910
Springbrook Swim Team  5Adler, Arianna 1:11.86  NT11

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 23.09 M 7/15/2018 RHCC -VATurner Brown

POOL: 22.35 P 8/3/2005 RanchoDevin Regan

CNTY31.42

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team  6Bratcher, Declan 31.53  33.341
Round Hill Country Club  6Iturreria, Duke 32.81  33.762
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Exberger, Drew 33.73  37.843
Indian Valley Swim Team  6McMenamy, Liam 35.41  33.714
Round Hill Country Club  6Panagotacos, Leo 36.08  36.395
Springbrook Swim Team  6Williams, Chance 37.47  34.046
Springbrook Swim Team  6Floering, Beckham 37.77  1:04.637
Springbrook Swim Team  6Plaza, Lucas 42.58  39.078
Springbrook Swim Team  6Veazey, Wyatt 44.04  42.219
Springbrook Swim Team  6Svenson, Mason 44.21  38.5110
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Keiffner, Kip 48.10  NT11
Orinda Country Club  6Bennett, Cooper 49.55  46.0012
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Vigevani, Asher 51.25  56.2813
Round Hill Country Club  6Fazlollahi, Lucas 52.18  45.9814
Round Hill Country Club  5Porteous, Rhett 1:27.67  56.5415
Springbrook Swim Team  5Horner, Henry 1:31.07  NT16

 
Event 37  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 18.68 M 7/11/2021 OCC  -OMEvelyn Gaffney

POOL: 18.68 P 7/11/2021 OCC  -OMEvelyn Gaffney

CNTY22.61

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  8Kemper, Quinn 20.39 CNTY  20.281
Orinda Country Club  8Voelker, Evelyn 20.71 CNTY  20.592
Orinda Country Club  7Gaffney, Cora 21.23 CNTY  20.893
Springbrook Swim Team  8Best, Penny 21.68 CNTY  21.224
Orinda Country Club  8Wellen, Alexa 22.95  24.805
Orinda Country Club  7Williams, Blair 23.06  24.006
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bratcher, Morgan 23.72  21.707
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bajuniemi, Silvia 24.85  27.348
Orinda Country Club  8Kermode, Reese 26.35  26.839
Orinda Country Club  8Castaldi, Caitlyn 26.82  26.4010
Springbrook Swim Team  8Deal, Josie 27.47  26.2911
Springbrook Swim Team  8Goldberg, Ava 27.65  27.0212
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Paige 28.00  29.5713
Springbrook Swim Team  7Cheng, Emma 28.06  28.6914
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 37  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  7Horner, Jane 28.56  28.4015
Springbrook Swim Team  7Deal, Ellie 28.66  29.1416
Springbrook Swim Team  8Murphy, Lilah 30.36  30.0817
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Arcy, Molly 30.54  30.5018
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Holwell, Britta 31.24  29.3219
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Salido-Martinez, Lincoln 31.36  NT20
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Exberger, Charlotte 32.65  33.7521
Round Hill Country Club  7Graham, Haley 39.42  39.6522
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Wilkins, Shawna 45.02  43.5823

 
Event 38  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 19.14 M 7/13/2014 RHCC -VANick Vonderahe

POOL: 18.86 P 6/17/1989 Brad Deal

CNTY22.82

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  8Yrueta, William 23.66  23.311
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Jackson, Keenan 23.80  24.852
Springbrook Swim Team  8Paras, Miles 23.94  23.133
Round Hill Country Club  8Iturreria, Rocco 24.25  23.414
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Liam 24.51  23.695
Orinda Country Club  7Tseng, Maddox 25.98  26.786
Springbrook Swim Team  7Uppal, Bodhi 26.27  28.797
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Grey 26.46  26.508
Springbrook Swim Team  8Liffick, Jashn 26.52  27.099
Orinda Country Club  8Walsh, Declan 26.54  26.9310
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Turbin, Jake 26.91  26.1411
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Nathan 27.11  25.6812
Orinda Country Club  7Andron, Grant 27.56  27.5713
Springbrook Swim Team  7Tamayo, Sebastian 27.64  26.8614
Orinda Country Club  7Woolway, Billy 27.73  26.0315
Round Hill Country Club  7Pappageorge, Vincent 28.09  27.2016
Indian Valley Swim Team  8de la Rea, Micah 28.58  31.4217
Springbrook Swim Team  7Hubinger, Nolan 28.73  27.5218
Orinda Country Club  7Ross, William 30.14  33.8019
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Orazio, Luca 34.34  39.4320
Round Hill Country Club  7Hahn, Ryder 37.49  41.8021
Indian Valley Swim Team  8McSwain, Adrian 40.59  39.7922
Round Hill Country Club  7Krompier, James 42.13  46.0823
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Yogaratnam, Xavier 50.27  45.8024

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 33.55 M 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSAna Jih-Schiff

POOL: 33.55 P 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSAna Jih-Schiff

CNTY42.11

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  9Gaffney, Evelyn 38.92 CNTY  37.701
Orinda Country Club 10Weber, Maggie 40.66 CNTY  42.232
Orinda Country Club 10Duff, Tatum 43.20  42.833
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Holwell, Emerson 44.12  48.594
Orinda Country Club 10Williams, Vivienne 45.29  44.625
Orinda Country Club 10Kroger, Grace 45.36  44.066
Springbrook Swim Team 10Adler, Alessandra 46.28  46.297
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 10Guiro, Dheliya 46.30  46.308
Springbrook Swim Team  9Pigeon, Campbell 46.31  44.859
Orinda Country Club  9Weber, Alexa 46.53  NT10
Springbrook Swim Team  9Kitagawa, Angelina 46.65  45.7011
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Tompkins, Savannah 48.07  48.1812
Springbrook Swim Team 10Fong, Sophie 50.64  49.7113
Springbrook Swim Team  9Hubinger, Addie 51.75  48.0914
Round Hill Country Club 10Tam, Ava 51.93  54.4015
Springbrook Swim Team  9Zagorov, Eva 56.31  55.5416
Round Hill Country Club  9Stafford, Courtney 1:00.63  1:05.9117
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Jackson, Gabby 1:03.52  1:10.3718
Springbrook Swim Team 10McKenna, Brianna 1:04.04  59.3519
Round Hill Country Club  9Gillispie, Harlow 1:05.82  1:09.4720
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kaabipour, Mila 1:39.10  NT21

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 35.15 M 7/19/2015 RHCC -VATim Kerr

POOL: 35.15 P 7/19/2015 RHCC -VATim Kerr

CNTY42.92

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club  9Shamia, Henry 38.52 CNTY  39.901
Orinda Country Club 10Warren, Cord 38.58 CNTY  41.602
Springbrook Swim Team 10Pigeon, Brady 42.84 CNTY  43.033
Springbrook Swim Team  9Patel, Ryan 44.66  42.824
Springbrook Swim Team 10Dunton, Connor 46.05  44.525
Orinda Country Club 10Holmes, Henry 46.44  49.056
Springbrook Swim Team 10Castro, Aiden 47.37  48.207
Orinda Country Club  9Britton, Ryder 47.54  46.418
Springbrook Swim Team  9Keely, Cameron 48.42  48.039
Springbrook Swim Team  9Silverstein, Hudson 48.52  52.81*10
Springbrook Swim Team  9Sayegh, Mason 48.52  49.10*10
Round Hill Country Club 10Jackson, Luca 50.34  47.7412
Round Hill Country Club  9Davis, Jax 50.55  47.6013
Orinda Country Club 10Cleveland, Cole 50.78  49.4014
Springbrook Swim Team 10Heintz, Colin 50.96  52.2715
Round Hill Country Club 10Graham, Tyler 51.07  52.1416
Springbrook Swim Team 10Cheng, Ollie 53.56  49.1017
Orinda Country Club  9McWhorter, Cameron 53.92  NT18
Springbrook Swim Team 10Williams, Parker 55.63  56.2619
Springbrook Swim Team  9Williams, Dawson 56.66  54.5520
Springbrook Swim Team 10Morrill, Brady 58.95  59.0221
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Jack 1:02.06  57.9922
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Leong, Aiden 1:02.31  1:03.4923
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Liam 1:07.59  1:11.3424

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 32.53 M 7/14/2019 OCC  -OMElisabeth Butler

POOL: 32.53 P 7/14/2019 OCC  -OMElisabeth Butler

CNTY37.91

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 12Britton, Olivia 36.90 CNTY  36.431
Orinda Country Club 12Warren, Mara 37.11 CNTY  37.552
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 12Smyth, Evya 37.85 CNTY  38.283
Springbrook Swim Team 11Briones, Lily 38.64  38.874
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Bautista, Sam 38.77  37.465
Springbrook Swim Team 12Whatley, Neela 39.24  38.676
Orinda Country Club 11Britton, Eloise 39.47  39.207
Springbrook Swim Team 11Michlitsch, Brooklyn 39.51  37.558
Orinda Country Club 12Kroger, Molly 40.71  41.959
Round Hill Country Club 11DeWolff, Ella 41.07  42.6710
Orinda Country Club 12Sovik, Piper 41.83  41.1911
Springbrook Swim Team 11Schlehr, Ella 42.22  41.7612
Springbrook Swim Team 11Guiro, Jayna 42.86  42.8113
Springbrook Swim Team 11Rehn, Anika 43.55  43.6214
Springbrook Swim Team 12Silverstein, Olivia 43.74  43.7515
Springbrook Swim Team 11Kim, Phaley 44.56  42.1916
Round Hill Country Club 11Cavalli, Sienna 46.17  45.6717
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Karadi, Sophia 50.09  49.6318
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Bajuniemi, Elinor 52.29  49.0219
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Singh, Anaia 56.27  NT20
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lucia, Ella 1:02.53  58.9221
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Ahuja, Aleena 1:18.43  NT22

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 31.80 M 7/14/2019 ScottsdaleBen Graham

POOL: 31.80 P 7/14/2019 ScottsdaleBen Graham

CNTY37.95

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 12Gaffney, Miles 34.54 CNTY  34.591
Round Hill Country Club 12Sparkes, Grasten 35.30 CNTY  34.762
Orinda Country Club 12Woolway, Henry 37.11 CNTY  36.823
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Purcell, Owen 37.17 CNTY  38.124
Springbrook Swim Team 12Rotblat, Mason 37.66 CNTY  38.995
Orinda Country Club 11Stevens, Grant 38.24  37.486
Orinda Country Club 12Shamia, Jack 38.33  38.667
Springbrook Swim Team 12Siu, David 38.65  38.448
Springbrook Swim Team 11Tamayo, Cruz 38.79  41.839
Springbrook Swim Team 12Dunton, Braden 39.71  42.1310
Orinda Country Club 12Chiu, Winston 40.45  40.9911
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kearns, Brady 41.46  NT12
Springbrook Swim Team 12Woehrle, Cash 41.98  42.7013
Round Hill Country Club 12Dublin, Grant 42.15  NT14
Orinda Country Club 11Murphy, Paddy 42.94  39.8715
Springbrook Swim Team 11Andre, Owen 43.16  47.1716
Springbrook Swim Team 11Miller, Max 44.06  42.0617
Springbrook Swim Team 11Shah, Bodhi 45.08  47.4818
Springbrook Swim Team 12Hughes, Everett 45.88  44.2619
Round Hill Country Club 11Regan, John 48.74  48.9020
Springbrook Swim Team 11Williamson, Calder 49.55  51.0821
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Morales, Trae 52.48  49.0422
Round Hill Country Club 11Gupta, Neel 53.03  51.4323
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Kaminsky, Seth 1:02.66  1:01.3524
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon
 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 31.50 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSGigi Baldacci

POOL: 31.50 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSGigi Baldacci

CNTY36.23

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Weyland, Alexa 34.11 CNTY  34.071
Springbrook Swim Team 14Del Rosario, Ella 34.83 CNTY  33.962
Springbrook Swim Team 13Martin, Audrey 34.96 CNTY  34.353
Orinda Country Club 14Blanchard, Ellie 35.60 CNTY  36.214
Orinda Country Club 14Stevens, Taylor 35.88 CNTY  37.155
Springbrook Swim Team 14Keely, Tatum 37.20  36.096
Orinda Country Club 14Duff, Piper 37.22  38.897
Indian Valley Swim Team 14Soto, Julia 37.51  38.178
Orinda Country Club 14Roberts, Emily 37.75  36.079
Orinda Country Club 13Copeland, Eve 38.13  40.0410
Springbrook Swim Team 14Schirmer, Tess 38.17  38.1211
Indian Valley Swim Team 13Morse, Jenna 38.68  40.8012
Springbrook Swim Team 14O'Connor, Clara 39.24  38.5213
Springbrook Swim Team 13La Rotonda, Siena 40.39  37.2114
Orinda Country Club 14Raffetto, Anne 40.59  42.3715
Springbrook Swim Team 13Veronda, Tess 40.86  38.8116
Springbrook Swim Team 14Dankworth, Addison 42.73  41.4017
Springbrook Swim Team 13Tamayo, Santana 43.09  41.3618
Round Hill Country Club 14Hooper, Rhea 44.37  NT19
Springbrook Swim Team 13Dankworth, Reese 44.70  45.3320
Springbrook Swim Team 13Guiro, Amayel 44.99  44.4521

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 29.93 M 7/15/2018 ScottsdaleTony Puthuff

POOL: 29.93 P 7/15/2018 ScottsdaleTony Puthuff

CNTY33.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 13Scott, Dylan 32.02 CNTY  31.521
Orinda Country Club 13Hwang, Jayden 32.76 CNTY  33.692
Orinda Country Club 13O'Hare, Cade 33.28 CNTY  34.743
Springbrook Swim Team 14Schlehr, Mason 34.36  33.944
Orinda Country Club 13Williams, Rhys 34.55  35.975
Orinda Country Club 13Leibowitz, Will 35.77  34.826
Springbrook Swim Team 14Hughes, Owen 38.90  39.337
Orinda Country Club 13Tseng, Jackson 40.97  NT8
Springbrook Swim Team 13Topp, Isaac 41.82  41.659
Springbrook Swim Team 14Mims, Dylan 43.21  43.5010
Springbrook Swim Team 14Roth, Henry 47.55  47.2211

 
Event 45  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 32.66 M 7/11/2021 SPBRK-LFEmma Miller

POOL: 32.66 P 7/11/2021 SPBRK-LFEmma Miller

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Kaitlyn 33.48  1:14.771
Springbrook Swim Team 17Archer, Sara 33.87  1:15.322
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hilsabeck, Hailey 34.10  1:15.883
Indian Valley Swim Team 18Grasham, Emily 34.89  1:16.384
Orinda Country Club 17Pope, Frances 35.00  1:21.085
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 45  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Krista 35.17  NT6
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Bautista, Riley 35.27  1:16.837
Springbrook Swim Team 16Weiss, Kyra 35.71  1:17.618
Orinda Country Club 17Harris, Olivia 36.18  1:21.309
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Hailey 36.29  1:25.9010
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Iliana 36.56  1:20.1711
Springbrook Swim Team 16Graham, Natalie 36.66  1:23.3112
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hall, Eden 37.26  1:28.8413
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Cassie 37.56  1:24.6214
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Morse, Kayla 38.64  1:25.7315
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Conner, Ellie 38.68  NT16
Orinda Country Club 15Koopah, Levand 38.70  1:35.0817
Round Hill Country Club 15Sparkes, EmJ 38.90  1:22.0118
Springbrook Swim Team 15Bauer, Madison 39.30  NT19
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hempfling, Ava 39.92  NT20
Springbrook Swim Team 15Tierney, McKenzie 40.79  NT21
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Soto Orona, Andrea 41.21  NT22
Orinda Country Club 15Langdon, Reese 42.17  1:34.08*23
Springbrook Swim Team 17Judson, Catherine 42.17  NT*23
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Pantano, Jordan 42.79  NT25
Orinda Country Club 18George, Riley 44.28  1:45.1326
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Pantano, Kendall 50.08  NT27

 
Event 46  Men 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Pentathlon: 26.55 M 7/11/2021 RC   -LFJacob Soderlund

POOL: 26.55 P 7/11/2021 RC   -LFJacob Soderlund

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 17Bouyea, Adam 28.82  1:08.481
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Sam 30.80  1:10.202
Orinda Country Club 17Kaelle, Ryan 31.20  1:10.083
Springbrook Swim Team 17Harrington, Sean 31.23  1:09.734
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Kuta, Trevor 32.06  1:12.405
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Nelson, Brett 32.15  NT6
Springbrook Swim Team 15Carter, Jace 33.23  1:17.997
Orinda Country Club 15Leibowitz, David 34.43  1:11.088
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hanson, Cale 36.56  NT9
Springbrook Swim Team 16Batra, Kabir 40.70  1:29.7010

 
Event 47  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 16.92 M 7/18/2010 LMYACaitlin Smith

POOL: 16.92 P 7/18/2010 LMYACaitlin Smith

CNTY21.63

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  6Domeier, Blake 20.50 CNTY  20.191
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Turbin, Claire 21.19 CNTY  20.172
Springbrook Swim Team  6Deal, Frannie 23.39  22.973
Springbrook Swim Team  6Shah, Siona 26.90  27.064
Springbrook Swim Team  6Peterson, Evan 27.99  25.705
Springbrook Swim Team  5Miller, Raleigh 29.31  26.686
Springbrook Swim Team  5Murphy, Hazel 30.28  33.677
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Pandya, Siena 30.54  NT8
Round Hill Country Club  6Gupta, Nyra 30.73  27.739
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 47  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  5Domeier, Haley 32.32  32.7410
Springbrook Swim Team  5Adler, Arianna 45.31  43.6911

 
Event 48  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 16.50 M 7/17/2009 LTBrett Eisner

POOL: 16.37 P 8/1/1987 Brad Deal

CNTY21.64

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  6Iturreria, Duke 19.45 CNTY  19.221
Orinda Country Club  6Bennett, Cooper 20.08 CNTY  19.482
Round Hill Country Club  6Panagotacos, Leo 20.41 CNTY  20.273
Indian Valley Swim Team  6McMenamy, Liam 21.11 CNTY  20.644
Indian Valley Swim Team  6Bratcher, Declan 21.26 CNTY  21.335
Springbrook Swim Team  6Williams, Chance 21.73  21.696
Springbrook Swim Team  6Veazey, Wyatt 23.65  25.827
Springbrook Swim Team  6Svenson, Mason 25.41  25.738
Springbrook Swim Team  6Plaza, Lucas 26.69  25.849
Springbrook Swim Team  6Floering, Beckham 27.26  29.1110
Round Hill Country Club  6Fazlollahi, Lucas 30.51  29.2311
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Exberger, Drew 32.60  32.1612
Indian Valley Swim Team  5Vigevani, Asher 35.08  31.4013
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Keiffner, Kip 41.90  NT14
Springbrook Swim Team  5Horner, Henry 44.21  35.0115
Round Hill Country Club  5Porteous, Rhett 44.64  29.7416

 
Event 49  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 14.57 M 7/9/2006 HOGS-Brittany Usinger

POOL: 14.32 P 7/9/2014 CCCC -VSKate Christian

CNTY16.67

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  8Kemper, Quinn 15.26 CNTY  15.171
Orinda Country Club  8Voelker, Evelyn 16.14 CNTY  16.352
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bratcher, Morgan 16.94  16.303
Orinda Country Club  8Castaldi, Caitlyn 16.95  15.754
Springbrook Swim Team  8Best, Penny 16.99  15.865
Orinda Country Club  8Wellen, Alexa 17.71  17.326
Orinda Country Club  7Gaffney, Cora 17.77  17.117
Orinda Country Club  7Williams, Blair 18.03  17.158
Springbrook Swim Team  8Goldberg, Ava 18.22  19.139
Springbrook Swim Team  8Deal, Josie 18.27  17.5010
Springbrook Swim Team  7Deal, Ellie 18.97  18.8211
Springbrook Swim Team  7Horner, Jane 19.30  18.12*12
Orinda Country Club  8Kermode, Reese 19.30  18.59*12
Springbrook Swim Team  8Murphy, Lilah 19.47  19.8014
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Paige 19.89  18.3415
Springbrook Swim Team  7Cheng, Emma 20.32  19.2216
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Bajuniemi, Silvia 20.60  20.5917
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Arcy, Molly 21.78  21.1018
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Holwell, Britta 21.93  19.4019
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Salido-Martinez, Lincoln 23.43  24.4820
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Exberger, Charlotte 26.64  28.9021
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Wilkins, Shawna 28.00  27.1122
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 49  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  7Graham, Haley 28.18  24.2523
 
Event 50  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 14.21 M 7/10/2005 SpringbrookNicholas Inserra

POOL: 14.21 P 7/10/2005 Nicholas Inserra

CNTY16.42

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Round Hill Country Club  8Iturreria, Rocco 15.82 CNTY  15.771
Orinda Country Club  8Walsh, Declan 16.58  16.522
Springbrook Swim Team  8Williamson, Grey 17.06  16.323
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Liam 17.19  17.384
Orinda Country Club  8Yrueta, William 17.53  16.775
Indian Valley Swim Team  7Turbin, Jake 17.68  17.966
Indian Valley Swim Team  8de la Rea, Micah 17.93  17.037
Springbrook Swim Team  7Uppal, Bodhi 17.97  18.198
Springbrook Swim Team  8Liffick, Jashn 18.13  18.819
Springbrook Swim Team  7Tamayo, Sebastian 18.41  18.2010
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Vigevani, Nathan 18.66  18.0411
Orinda Country Club  7Ross, William 18.82  18.1412
Orinda Country Club  7Andron, Grant 18.90  18.3813
Springbrook Swim Team  7Hubinger, Nolan 19.24  17.9714
Indian Valley Swim Team  8Jackson, Keenan 20.36  17.5715
Orinda Country Club  7Tseng, Maddox 20.85  21.0916
Springbrook Swim Team  8Paras, Miles 21.70  19.3117
Orinda Country Club  7Woolway, Billy 22.79  20.9718
Round Hill Country Club  7Pappageorge, Vincent 23.00  22.5919
Indian Valley Swim Team  8McSwain, Adrian 24.88  26.0020
Round Hill Country Club  7D'Orazio, Luca 27.09  23.1221
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Yogaratnam, Xavier 28.38  26.7022
Round Hill Country Club  7Hahn, Ryder 28.89  25.7123
Round Hill Country Club  7Krompier, James 30.31  28.5024

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 27.89 M 7/15/2012 ORINDAEloise Engs

POOL: 27.44 P 6/30/2012 DHST -CVSarah Hamilton

CNTY31.88

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 10Kroger, Grace 31.69 CNTY  32.081
Orinda Country Club 10Williams, Vivienne 32.58  32.372
Springbrook Swim Team 10Adler, Alessandra 32.83  33.123
Orinda Country Club 10Duff, Tatum 33.16  30.704
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Holwell, Emerson 33.53  32.265
Springbrook Swim Team 10Guiro, Dheliya 34.03  32.686
Orinda Country Club 10Weber, Maggie 34.06  34.047
Orinda Country Club  9Gaffney, Evelyn 34.15  32.458
Springbrook Swim Team  9Pigeon, Campbell 35.89  35.869
Springbrook Swim Team 10Fong, Sophie 36.32  35.4010
Indian Valley Swim Team 10Jackson, Gabby 38.25  37.9011
Round Hill Country Club 10Tam, Ava 38.36  37.7612
Springbrook Swim Team  9Kitagawa, Angelina 39.56  39.4313
Orinda Country Club  9Weber, Alexa 39.85  NT14
Springbrook Swim Team  9Hubinger, Addie 40.36  37.0615
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team  9Zagorov, Eva 41.47  40.5116
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Tompkins, Savannah 41.92  42.1017
Round Hill Country Club  9Stafford, Courtney 42.16  39.3518
Springbrook Swim Team 10McKenna, Brianna 43.24  39.6019
Round Hill Country Club  9Gillispie, Harlow 44.51  44.0420
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kaabipour, Mila 1:11.82  1:07.0021

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 27.64 M 7/15/2018 ScottsdaleJed Johnson

POOL: 27.61 P 8/1/2007 Nicholas Inserra

CNTY31.60

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 10Warren, Cord 30.36 CNTY  31.301
Orinda Country Club  9Shamia, Henry 31.30 CNTY  32.932
Orinda Country Club 10Holmes, Henry 31.50 CNTY  31.773
Orinda Country Club  9Britton, Ryder 33.18  32.644
Springbrook Swim Team  9Patel, Ryan 33.46  34.235
Springbrook Swim Team 10Dunton, Connor 34.17  34.076
Springbrook Swim Team 10Castro, Aiden 34.38  33.547
Orinda Country Club 10Cleveland, Cole 34.92  34.948
Springbrook Swim Team  9Sayegh, Mason 35.53  35.469
Springbrook Swim Team 10Pigeon, Brady 35.64  36.0010
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Jack 36.08  34.2311
Round Hill Country Club 10Graham, Tyler 36.42  35.9312
Springbrook Swim Team  9Silverstein, Hudson 36.83  34.8613
Round Hill Country Club 10Loughmiller, Liam 36.84  36.9814
Orinda Country Club  9McWhorter, Cameron 37.34  NT15
Springbrook Swim Team  9Keely, Cameron 37.35  37.0916
Springbrook Swim Team 10Williams, Parker 38.10  37.0217
Springbrook Swim Team 10Heintz, Colin 39.40  39.1718
Springbrook Swim Team 10Cheng, Ollie 39.92  37.9719
Springbrook Swim Team 10Morrill, Brady 40.01  38.5120
Round Hill Country Club 10Jackson, Luca 40.41  37.6621
Round Hill Country Club  9Davis, Jax 40.54  37.7822
Springbrook Swim Team  9Williams, Dawson 42.08  37.8223
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Leong, Aiden 45.13  41.9624

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 24.90 M 7/19/2015 HOX  -PCAlexis DePaco

POOL: 24.90 P 7/19/2015 HOX  -PCAlexis DePaco

CNTY28.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 12Britton, Olivia 27.30 CNTY  27.061
Springbrook Swim Team 12Smyth, Evya 28.12 CNTY  28.332
Orinda Country Club 12Warren, Mara 28.37 CNTY  27.923
Orinda Country Club 11Britton, Eloise 28.59 CNTY  28.674
Round Hill Country Club 11DeWolff, Ella 29.25  29.405
Round Hill Country Club 11Cavalli, Sienna 29.33  30.266
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Bautista, Sam 29.74  29.587
Orinda Country Club 12Sovik, Piper 29.77  28.998
Orinda Country Club 12Kroger, Molly 30.97  29.369
Springbrook Swim Team 11Guiro, Jayna 31.17  29.2210



Valley Swim Association - C HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:31 PM  7/10/2022  Page 27

2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 11Rehn, Anika 31.27  30.5311
Springbrook Swim Team 11Briones, Lily 31.49  29.7612
Springbrook Swim Team 11Michlitsch, Brooklyn 33.89  32.7313
Springbrook Swim Team 11Schlehr, Ella 34.56  31.6814
Springbrook Swim Team 11Kim, Phaley 35.05  32.1515
Springbrook Swim Team 12Silverstein, Olivia 35.32  33.5416
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Karadi, Sophia 35.87  33.7117
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Singh, Anaia 38.60  36.4618
Springbrook Swim Team 12Whatley, Neela 38.87  32.7019
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Bajuniemi, Elinor 39.73  37.7720
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lucia, Ella 40.05  37.7921
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Ahuja, Aleena 50.40  48.6122

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 25.01 M 7/10/2016 HOX  -PCIsaac Kim

POOL: 24.06 P 8/1/2009 Nicholas Inserra

CNTY28.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 11Tamayo, Cruz 27.09 CNTY  27.701
Round Hill Country Club 12Sparkes, Grasten 27.49 CNTY  27.602
Indian Valley Swim Team 12Purcell, Owen 27.57 CNTY  27.533
Orinda Country Club 12Woolway, Henry 27.71 CNTY  27.204
Round Hill Country Club 12Dublin, Grant 27.95 CNTY  NT5
Orinda Country Club 11Stevens, Grant 28.33 CNTY  28.276
Springbrook Swim Team 12Dunton, Braden 28.38 CNTY  27.827
Orinda Country Club 12Gaffney, Miles 28.86  28.388
Springbrook Swim Team 12Rotblat, Mason 28.90  28.149
Orinda Country Club 12Shamia, Jack 29.18  28.8510
Springbrook Swim Team 11Miller, Max 29.38  29.5611
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kearns, Brady 30.53  NT12
Springbrook Swim Team 11Shah, Bodhi 30.61  30.5913
Springbrook Swim Team 11Andre, Owen 30.71  30.4614
Orinda Country Club 12Chiu, Winston 30.79  31.9315
Springbrook Swim Team 12Siu, David 31.33  31.1616
Springbrook Swim Team 12Woehrle, Cash 32.19  31.8217
Springbrook Swim Team 12Hughes, Everett 32.61  31.9118
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Morales, Trae 32.76  32.5419
Orinda Country Club 11Murphy, Paddy 32.82  30.7420
Springbrook Swim Team 11Williamson, Calder 33.29  32.2321
Round Hill Country Club 11Gupta, Neel 34.66  33.5122
Indian Valley Swim Team 11Kaminsky, Seth 36.55  34.8923
Round Hill Country Club 11Regan, John 37.72  36.5624

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 25.05 M 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSZoie Hartman

POOL: 25.05 P 7/19/2015 CCCC -VSZoie Hartman

CNTY27.78

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Del Rosario, Ella 26.11 CNTY  26.661
Orinda Country Club 14Stevens, Taylor 26.32 CNTY  26.972
Indian Valley Swim Team 13Morse, Jenna 27.19 CNTY  27.313
Indian Valley Swim Team 14Soto, Julia 27.52 CNTY  28.124
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Orinda Country Club 14Raffetto, Anne 27.90  29.065
Orinda Country Club 13Copeland, Eve 28.04  27.926
Springbrook Swim Team 13Martin, Audrey 29.09  28.557
Orinda Country Club 14Blanchard, Ellie 29.40  29.298
Springbrook Swim Team 14Dankworth, Addison 29.46  28.139
Springbrook Swim Team 14O'Connor, Clara 29.48  28.4410
Springbrook Swim Team 14Weyland, Alexa 29.57  29.3811
Springbrook Swim Team 13Veronda, Tess 29.97  28.5512
Springbrook Swim Team 14Schirmer, Tess 30.00  29.6413
Springbrook Swim Team 13Tamayo, Santana 30.37  29.3614
Springbrook Swim Team 14Keely, Tatum 30.38  29.4315
Orinda Country Club 14Roberts, Emily 30.76  29.9916
Orinda Country Club 14Duff, Piper 31.04  29.7617
Springbrook Swim Team 13La Rotonda, Siena 31.63  29.7118
Springbrook Swim Team 13Dankworth, Reese 31.64  30.8819
Springbrook Swim Team 13Guiro, Amayel 31.79  30.5420
Round Hill Country Club 14Hooper, Rhea 31.97  31.1621

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 23.10 M 7/13/2014 CCCC -VSTeagan Cheney

POOL: 22.83 P 6/18/2011 RESTMatt Horner

CNTY25.88

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 14Schlehr, Mason 25.11 CNTY  24.881
Orinda Country Club 13O'Hare, Cade 26.22  25.922
Orinda Country Club 13Williams, Rhys 26.64  26.543
Orinda Country Club 13Scott, Dylan 26.90  26.684
Orinda Country Club 13Leibowitz, Will 27.28  26.135
Orinda Country Club 13Hwang, Jayden 27.78  27.826
Orinda Country Club 13Tseng, Jackson 28.07  NT7
Springbrook Swim Team 14Hughes, Owen 28.55  28.548
Springbrook Swim Team 14Mims, Dylan 30.08  30.149
Springbrook Swim Team 13Topp, Isaac 33.28  32.3010
Springbrook Swim Team 14Roth, Henry 40.28  29.3511

 
Event 57  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 25.44 M 7/19/2015 RC   -LFLucy Fellner

POOL: 25.44 P 7/19/2015 RC   -LFLucy Fellner

CNTY27.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Kaitlyn 26.15 CNTY  58.771
Springbrook Swim Team 17Archer, Sara 26.57 CNTY  57.312
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hilsabeck, Hailey 27.04 CNTY  1:00.643
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hall, Eden 27.09 CNTY  1:02.054
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hempfling, Ava 27.50  NT5
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Iliana 27.64  1:03.856
Springbrook Swim Team 16Graham, Natalie 27.67  1:01.137
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Conner, Ellie 27.91  1:00.088
Orinda Country Club 15Koopah, Levand 28.04  1:00.629
Springbrook Swim Team 17Keely, Krista 28.15  NT10
Springbrook Swim Team 17Judson, Catherine 28.17  NT11
Orinda Country Club 17Harris, Olivia 28.21  1:01.4712
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2022 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2022

Results - Springbrook Pentathlon

(Event 57  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Springbrook Swim Team 16Weiss, Kyra 28.28  1:01.4213
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Hailey 28.31  1:06.7514
Springbrook Swim Team 15Bauer, Madison 28.52  NT15
Indian Valley Swim Team 18Grasham, Emily 28.66  1:02.2816
Orinda Country Club 17Pope, Frances 28.76  1:04.4217
Round Hill Country Club 17Sherry, Cassie 29.11  1:07.0218
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Bautista, Riley 29.23  1:03.6819
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Morse, Kayla 29.54  1:02.5220
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Pantano, Jordan 30.30  1:09.6221
Indian Valley Swim Team 16Soto Orona, Andrea 30.35  1:04.9122
Round Hill Country Club 15Sparkes, EmJ 30.66  1:06.6123
Orinda Country Club 15Langdon, Reese 31.06  1:12.1624
Springbrook Swim Team 15Tierney, McKenzie 31.86  NT25
Orinda Country Club 18George, Riley 33.48  1:18.2926
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Pantano, Kendall 34.78  1:17.2427

 
Event 58  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Pentathlon: 22.21 M 7/14/2013 ORINDAHenry Baer

POOL: 22.21 P 7/14/2013 ORINDAHenry Baer

CNTY24.56

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Indian Valley Swim Team 16Nelson, Brett 23.46 CNTY  51.211
Orinda Country Club 17Kaelle, Ryan 23.82 CNTY  51.972
Indian Valley Swim Team 15Nelson, Sam 24.39 CNTY  51.183
Indian Valley Swim Team 17Bouyea, Adam 24.72  NT4
Springbrook Swim Team 15Carter, Jace 25.07  56.595
Orinda Country Club 15Leibowitz, David 25.55  57.756
Springbrook Swim Team 16Hanson, Cale 25.75  56.687
Blackhawk Swim Team 18Kuta, Trevor 26.42  58.398
Springbrook Swim Team 17Harrington, Sean 26.76  1:00.009
Springbrook Swim Team 16Batra, Kabir 32.36  1:11.3710

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 58

1. Orinda Country Club 234 2. Springbrook Swim Team 153

3. Indian Valley Swim Team 86 4. Round Hill Country Club 49
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 58

1. Springbrook Swim Team 116 2. Orinda Country Club 103

3. Indian Valley Swim Team 27 4. Round Hill Country Club 15
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 58

1. Orinda Country Club 131 2. Indian Valley Swim Team 59

3. Springbrook Swim Team 37 4. Round Hill Country Club 34


